
SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED FOR STATE OF CALIFORNIA
FURNISH ANSI BUTTERFLY VALVES THE RESOURCES AGENCY
CITRUS PUMP STATION, CRAFTON HILLS PUMP STATION, AND DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES
CHERRY VALLEY PUMP STATION
EAST BRANCH EXTENSION – PHASE II

 BID DATE: December 1, 2010 STATE WATER FACILITIES
 TIME: 2:00 PM CALIFORNIA AQUEDUCT
 PLACE: Sacramento, California SANTA ANA DIVISION
 SPEC.#: 10-16 SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY
 CONTR.#: C51422 CALIFORNIA
 BY: Kevin Leahy

No. Addendums: 4
Item Unit Unit Unit Unit Unit Unit
No. Description Quantity Unit Price Total Price Total Price Total Price Total Price Total Price Total

1 ANSI Class 300 54 Inch Butterfly Valve 
Assembly, Electric Actuator  

2 EACH $173,700.00 $347,400.00 $251,740.00 $503,480.00 $475,944.00 $951,888.00 $337,000.00 $674,000.00 $348,000.00 $696,000.00 $599,066.00 $1,198,132.00

2 ANSI Class 300 20 Inch Butterfly Valve 7 EACH $24,600.00 $172,200.00 $26,333.00 $184,331.00 $18,342.00 $128,394.00 $37,000.00 $259,000.00 $37,000.00 $259,000.00 $23,098.60 $161,690.20

ENGINEER'S Bray Sales, Inc. Pacific Infrastructure Corp.

Anderson Pacific 
Engineering Construction, 

Inc. Syblon Reid

Houston, TX 77041 Pleasanton, CA 94588 Santa Clara, CA 95054 Folsom, CA 95763
ESTIMATE 13333 Westland East Blvd. 2134 C Rheem Dr. 1390 Norman Ave. P.O. Box 100

Murrieta Development Co. Inc.
42540 Rio Nedo Rd.

Temecula,  CA 92590
(951) 719-1680(281) 894-5454 (925) 249-0011 (408) 970-9900 (916) 351-0457

y
Assembly, Manual Actuator  

3 ANSI Class 300 18 Inch Butterfly Valve 
Assembly, Manual Actuator  

2 EACH $21,000.00 $42,000.00 $15,492.00 $30,984.00 $17,317.00 $34,634.00 $29,000.00 $58,000.00 $30,000.00 $60,000.00 $21,650.00 $43,300.00

4 ANSI Class 150 16 Inch Butterfly Valve 
Assembly, Manual Actuator  

1 EACH $16,500.00 $16,500.00 $7,837.00 $7,837.00 $12,812.00 $12,812.00 $13,500.00 $13,500.00 $14,000.00 $14,000.00 $16,938.00 $16,938.00

5 ANSI Class 300 14 Inch Butterfly Valve 
Assembly, Manual Actuator  

2 EACH $14,500.00 $29,000.00 $9,314.00 $18,628.00 $13,015.00 $26,030.00 $18,000.00 $36,000.00 $18,000.00 $36,000.00 $16,450.00 $32,900.00

6 ANSI Butterfly Valve Special Tools And 
Spare Parts

1 JOB LUMP SUM $92,000.00 LUMP SUM $106,338.00 LUMP SUM $9,069.00 LUMP SUM $127,000.00 LUMP SUM $130,000.00 LUMP SUM $10,955.00

7 ANSI Butterfly Valve Actuator Special Tools 
And Spare Parts

1 JOB LUMP SUM $58,300.00 LUMP SUM $8,720.00 LUMP SUM $13,263.00 LUMP SUM $15,000.00 LUMP SUM $15,000.00 LUMP SUM $16,000.00

8 Liaison Services  4 DY $3,800.00 $15,200.00 $1,000.00 $4,000.00 $1,110.00 $4,440.00 $2,500.00 $10,000.00 $2,500.00 $10,000.00 $1,200.00 $4,800.00

9 Training Program  5 DY $3,100.00 $15,500.00 $1,000.00 $5,000.00 $1,110.00 $5,550.00 $2,500.00 $12,500.00 $2,500.00 $12,500.00 $1,200.00 $6,000.00

10 Services Of An Erecting Representative 10 DY $3,100.00 $31,000.00 $2,000.00 $20,000.00 $1,110.00 $11,100.00 $2,500.00 $25,000.00 $2,500.00 $25,000.00 $1,200.00 $12,000.00

11 Overtime Services Of An Erecting 
Representative

14 HR $600.00 $8,400.00 $250.00 $3,500.00 $167.00 $2,338.00 $500.00 $7,000.00 $550.00 $7,700.00 $165.00 $2,310.00

Total $827,500.00 $892,818.00 $1,199,518.00 $1,237,000.00 $1,265,200.00 $1,505,025.20
TEN PERCENT (10%) TEN PERCENT (10%) TEN PERCENT (10%) TEN PERCENT (10%) TEN PERCENT (10%)

Guarantee OF THE AMOUNT BID OF THE AMOUNT BID OF THE AMOUNT BID OF THE AMOUNT BID OF THE AMOUNT BID
SureTec Insurance Company First National Insurance Company of Safeco Insurance Company of Travelers Casualty and Surety Western Surety Company

Surety America America Company of America
Comments X Denotes corrected figureComments    X  Denotes corrected figure

Nonresponsive bid AWARDED:  December 15, 2010


